
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4, RUN N 760.
E 492.80 FT FOR POB CONT E 569.3
N 199.78 FT, W 85.76 FT, N 105.0

NEWBORN LELAND ALLEN
1462 SW OLD BELLAMY RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

05-7S-17-09899-005

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

5717.00 1.00/

1462 SW OLD BELLAMY RD, FORT WHITE
05/15/2024 MLU

09/01/2022 JB 5.01 50,100 0 0 50,100

STANDARD
3

0
13,415
50,100
63,515

0
63,515

0
63,515
63,515

0

63,515

1472/47 7/26/2022 WD U I 34 27,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

NEWBORN LELAND ALLE

1285/0028 11/10/2014 QC U V 12 24,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATRICIA J MORGAN

SUBRANDY LIMITED PA
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 14 25 350.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 3,150

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 16 38 608.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,128

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 13 14 182.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2015 2015 3 100 637

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2023 2022 100 500

13,415

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


